Position

Facilities & Fleet Supervisor
Electrician Il

Fleet Mechanic |l
Instrumentation Technician
Facilities Maintenance Worker
Il

Fleet Mechanic |l

Facilities Maintenance Worker |

Fleet Mechanic |

Electrician

Other Positions Held Special District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Department

Operations - Facilities

Operations - Facilities

Operations - Facilities

Operations - Facilities

Operations - Facilities

Operations - Facilities

Operations - Facilities

Operations - Facilities

Operations - Facilities

Total Wages

$98,967

$83,049

$82,501

$78,381

$67,021

$66,386

$62,977

$43,914

$6,928

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$41,908
$35,273
$23,007
$36,746
$24,007
$32,991
$29,838

$26,803

$1,649



