Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Facilities & Fleet Supervisor		Jurupa Community Services District	Operations - Facilities	\$98,967	\$41,908
Electrician II		Jurupa Community Services District	Operations - Facilities	\$83,049	\$35,273
Fleet Mechanic II		Jurupa Community Services District	Operations - Facilities	\$82,501	\$23,007
Instrumentation Technician		Jurupa Community Services District	Operations - Facilities	\$78,381	\$36,746
Facilities Maintenance Worker		Jurupa Community Services District	Operations - Facilities	\$67,021	\$24,007
Fleet Mechanic II		Jurupa Community Services District	Operations - Facilities	\$66,386	\$32,991
Facilities Maintenance Worker I		Jurupa Community Services District	Operations - Facilities	\$62,977	\$29,838
Fleet Mechanic I		Jurupa Community Services District	Operations - Facilities	\$43,914	\$26,803
Electrician		Jurupa Community Services District	Operations - Facilities	\$6,928	\$1,649